
WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC JV GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 HIGH 00:24:09.78 51

2 MCFA 00:24:07.08 51

3 STOC 00:24:12.65 63

4 DINU 00:25:40.23 90

5 STMR 00:26:30.26 138

6 KERM 00:26:51.13 151

7 CNTE 00:28:01.04 184

8 WSHG 00:28:43.18 202

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

RIDG 00:30:57.39 4

INDE 00:28:41.81 4

HNWE 00:24:33.82 3

ARVI 00:27:36.88 3

RFKE 00:27:49.74 3

WOLK 00:32:19.50 3

SUNN 00:30:48.53 2

CECH 00:33:44.75 2

HOVR 00:27:24.42 1

AVEN 00:28:28.40 1

CUOR 00:29:29.30 1

ORCO 00:31:39.58 1

CHOW 00:40:38.73 1
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC JV GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 HIGH 00:24:09.78 10 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 426 Shanti Amin 00:23:38.22 5

2 7 432 Ali Matney 00:23:51.55 7

3 12 433 Kyrie Pinales 00:24:17.74 11

4 13 431 Syndey Kumpel 00:24:18.84 12

5 19 429 Neveah Herrera 00:24:42.55 16

6 23 430 Maya Johnson 00:25:08.19 (19)

7 26 427 Mia Gamon 00:25:14.67 (22)

2 MCFA 00:24:07.08 13 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 456 Demari Diaz 00:23:21.08 3

2 4 469 Kimberli Avila 00:23:26.68 4

3 11 459 Gianna Garza 00:24:10.88 10

4 14 457 Synthia Diaz-Moreno 00:24:22.59 13

5 25 460 Daliah Gonzalez 00:25:14.19 21

6 39 463 Layla Rojas 00:26:54.69 (31)

7 40 468 Valeria Avalos 00:26:55.01 (32)

3 STOC 00:24:12.65 8 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 500 Valerie Blanks 00:22:19.60 1

2 2 510 Isabel Ocampo 00:23:15.02 2

3 20 512 Katherine Zabala 00:24:50.11 17

4 24 502 Sherlyn Galvez 00:25:10.42 20

5 27 503 Alessandra Giambo 00:25:28.09 23

6 28 508 Briley Miller 00:25:28.74 (24)

7 52 505 Grace Lee 00:27:57.10 (37)

4 DINU 00:25:40.23 7 90

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 420 Jessica Ugalde 00:23:44.34 6

2 8 422 Mia Valdez 00:23:52.01 8

3 9 417 Seyla Hernandez 00:23:56.54 9

4 17 415 Kenia DeJesus 00:24:35.45 14

5 84 416 Daniela Hernandez 00:32:12.81 53

6 92 419 Destiny Morales 00:36:31.79 (54)

7 93 418 Anali Jarquin 00:37:03.12 (55)

5 STMR 00:26:30.26 7 138

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 498 Ashley Olozagaste 00:24:36.66 15

2 31 495 Ignacia Martinez 00:25:55.63 26

3 37 494 Itzel Lopez 00:26:49.09 29

4 45 493 Aydee Gomez 00:27:28.24 33

5 49 497 Alma Moncada 00:27:41.67 35

6 63 499 Yesica Ventura 00:29:07.00 (43)

7 81 489 Guadalupe Camacho 00:31:26.83 (52)

6 KERM 00:26:51.13 6 151

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 450 Emma Jordan 00:24:53.31 18

2 29 451 Jade Verduzco 00:25:36.03 25
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC JV GIRLS

3 36 448 Luna Guerrero 00:26:46.22 28

4 50 449 Amberlyn Hernandez 00:27:43.59 36

5 64 447 Jaydin Fonseca 00:29:16.48 44

6 71 452 Isabella Villar 00:29:55.30 (48)

7 CNTE 00:28:01.04 7 184

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 405 Grace Nevarez-Tapia 00:26:52.69 30

2 46 402 Nalia Guerrero 00:27:29.26 34

3 55 401 Brooklyn Connor 00:28:01.06 39

4 60 400 Marilla Cantrell 00:28:47.58 40

5 61 404 Vegas Martinez 00:28:54.62 41

6 65 406 Lexi Norris 00:29:23.54 (45)

7 69 399 Natalie Britt 00:29:37.47 (47)

8 WSHG 00:28:43.18 7 202

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 518 Leslie Marquez 00:26:44.56 27

2 53 519 Alegria Najera 00:27:59.41 38

3 62 520 Alexis Xiong 00:29:03.26 42

4 66 516 Jocelyn Gonzalez 00:29:27.65 46

5 74 654 Yesenia Bistista 00:30:21.01 49

6 77 517 Nevaeh Maldonado 00:30:59.52 (50)

7 79 657 Tamara Granados 00:31:11.31 (51)
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC JV GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 500 Valerie Blanks SR 00:22:19.60 STOC

2 2 510 Isabel Ocampo JR 00:23:15.02 STOC

3 3 456 Demari Diaz SR 00:23:21.08 MCFA

4 4 469 Kimberli Avila FR 00:23:26.68 MCFA

5 5 426 Shanti Amin FR 00:23:38.22 HIGH

6 6 420 Jessica Ugalde SR 00:23:44.34 DINU

7 7 432 Ali Matney SO 00:23:51.55 HIGH

8 8 422 Mia Valdez FR 00:23:52.01 DINU

9 9 417 Seyla Hernandez SR 00:23:56.54 DINU

10 0 425 Peyton Wilson FR 00:24:07.54 HNWE

11 10 459 Gianna Garza SO 00:24:10.88 MCFA

12 11 433 Kyrie Pinales JR 00:24:17.74 HIGH

13 12 431 Syndey Kumpel SO 00:24:18.84 HIGH

14 13 457 Synthia Diaz-Moreno SO 00:24:22.59 MCFA

15 0 424 Andrea Rodriguez FR 00:24:27.53 HNWE

16 0 480 Yasmin Cebreros SO 00:24:35.19 RIDG

17 14 415 Kenia DeJesus SR 00:24:35.45 DINU

18 15 498 Ashley Olozagaste SO 00:24:36.66 STMR

19 16 429 Neveah Herrera SO 00:24:42.55 HIGH

20 17 512 Katherine Zabala SO 00:24:50.11 STOC

21 18 450 Emma Jordan SO 00:24:53.31 KERM

22 0 423 Celeste Peralta FR 00:25:06.37 HNWE

23 (19) 430 Maya Johnson SO 00:25:08.19 HIGH

24 20 502 Sherlyn Galvez JR 00:25:10.42 STOC

25 21 460 Daliah Gonzalez SO 00:25:14.19 MCFA

26 (22) 427 Mia Gamon FR 00:25:14.67 HIGH

27 23 503 Alessandra Giambo JR 00:25:28.09 STOC

28 (24) 508 Briley Miller SO 00:25:28.74 STOC

29 25 451 Jade Verduzco SR 00:25:36.03 KERM

30 0 394 Crystal Arreola SR 00:25:39.38 ARVI

31 26 495 Ignacia Martinez SO 00:25:55.63 STMR

32 0 428 Alexa Henriquez JR 00:26:15.59 HIGH

33 0 396 Jandsemane Lorenzo SO 00:26:20.95 ARVI

34 0 443 Hallie Sosa JR 00:26:25.21 INDE

35 27 518 Leslie Marquez SO 00:26:44.56 WSHG

36 28 448 Luna Guerrero JR 00:26:46.22 KERM

37 29 494 Itzel Lopez JR 00:26:49.09 STMR

38 30 405 Grace Nevarez-Tapia FR 00:26:52.69 CNTE

39 (31) 463 Layla Rojas SO 00:26:54.69 MCFA

40 (32) 468 Valeria Avalos SO 00:26:55.01 MCFA

41 0 467 Mirium Vasquez SO 00:27:02.93 MCFA

42 0 438 Arianna Lopez SO 00:27:24.42 HOVR

43 0 471 Joslyn Gonzalez FR 00:27:24.61 MCFA

44 0 434 Beverly Rios SO 00:27:27.32 HIGH

45 33 493 Aydee Gomez SO 00:27:28.24 STMR

46 34 402 Nalia Guerrero FR 00:27:29.26 CNTE

47 0 514 Yoselyn Morales JR 00:27:37.01 SUNN

48 0 488 Alina Rodriguez SO 00:27:40.14 RFKE

49 35 497 Alma Moncada SO 00:27:41.67 STMR

50 36 449 Amberlyn Hernandez SO 00:27:43.59 KERM

51 0 486 Caylee Cisneros FR 00:27:49.00 RFKE
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WOODWARD PARK CLASSIC JV GIRLS

52 (37) 505 Grace Lee JR 00:27:57.10 STOC

53 38 519 Alegria Najera JR 00:27:59.41 WSHG

54 0 487 Devani Ochoa SO 00:28:00.09 RFKE

55 39 401 Brooklyn Connor SO 00:28:01.06 CNTE

56 0 482 Shandell Guerrero SO 00:28:01.10 RIDG

57 0 435 Paige Smith JR 00:28:09.75 HIGH

58 0 398 Jitzelle Roman FR 00:28:28.40 AVEN

59 0 445 Isla Zepeda FR 00:28:45.64 INDE

60 40 400 Marilla Cantrell JR 00:28:47.58 CNTE

61 41 404 Vegas Martinez SO 00:28:54.62 CNTE

62 42 520 Alexis Xiong SR 00:29:03.26 WSHG

63 (43) 499 Yesica Ventura JR 00:29:07.00 STMR

64 44 447 Jaydin Fonseca FR 00:29:16.48 KERM

65 (45) 406 Lexi Norris SO 00:29:23.54 CNTE

66 46 516 Jocelyn Gonzalez JR 00:29:27.65 WSHG

67 0 455 Oliva Bega FR 00:29:29.12 MCFA

68 0 476 Jessica Hernandez FR 00:29:29.30 CUOR

69 (47) 399 Natalie Britt JR 00:29:37.47 CNTE

70 0 444 Emmy Tafoya JR 00:29:38.41 INDE

71 (48) 452 Isabella Villar SO 00:29:55.30 KERM

72 0 504 Alexandra Harper JR 00:29:56.30 STOC

73 0 441 Lesley Iglesias SO 00:29:57.97 INDE

74 49 654 Yesenia Bistista JR 00:30:21.01 WSHG

75 0 522 Isabel Correa SO 00:30:48.63 WOLK

76 0 395 Cindy Hernandez JR 00:30:50.32 ARVI

77 (50) 517 Nevaeh Maldonado SO 00:30:59.52 WSHG

78 0 411 Ana Gudino JR 00:31:00.24 CECH

79 (51) 657 Tamara Granados JR 00:31:11.31 WSHG

80 0 461 Demaruis Rodriguez SO 00:31:15.71 MCFA

81 (52) 489 Guadalupe Camacho SR 00:31:26.83 STMR

82 0 521 Valeria Aguilar SO 00:31:34.70 WOLK

83 0 475 Antonina Santiz JR 00:31:39.58 ORCO

84 53 416 Daniela Hernandez FR 00:32:12.81 DINU

85 0 458 Julisa Garcia FR 00:33:49.35 MCFA

86 0 515 Ana Reynoso SO 00:34:00.06 SUNN

87 0 523 Giselle Valencia SO 00:34:35.18 WOLK

88 0 466 Alexia Vasquez FR 00:34:45.90 MCFA

89 0 483 Ritam Kaur SR 00:35:08.78 RIDG

90 0 478 Gwen Avalos FR 00:36:04.50 RIDG

91 0 412 Jazmine Meza FR 00:36:29.25 CECH

92 (54) 419 Destiny Morales FR 00:36:31.79 DINU

93 (55) 418 Anali Jarquin FR 00:37:03.12 DINU

94 0 414 Destiny Solorio JR 00:40:38.73 CHOW
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